Add AL at end of Part No when NACE MR-01-75 is reqd.
PART No 6033 -_ _   -_ _  F-_ _ - _ _
Inlet size+rating Outlet Flange type Material
HOW TO ORDER MONOSEAL
MONOSEAL
AI =AISI 313 S/S
MO =MONEL
HA =HASTELLOY
IN =INCOLOY 825
03=1/4”NPT
05=3/8”NPT
07=1/2”NPT
04=1/4”BSPP
06=3/8”BSPP
08=1/2”BSPP
13=1/4”BSPTaper
14=3/8”BSPTaper
15=1/2”BSPTaper
A=150 lbs
B=300 lbs
C=600 lbs
D=900 lbs
E=1500 lbs
F=2500 lbs
1= 1/2”
2= 3/4”
3= 1”
4= 1.1/2”
5= 2”
6= 3”
Inlet Codes
SIZE RATING
Outlet Codes Matl Codes
RF =Raised Face
RTJ =Ring Type Joint
OSY =Outside Screw
  & Yoke
FLANGE TYPE
Monoseal gives compactability and weight saving.
Materials: 316 St/St-Monel etc.
Has trace code, and body with material certificates availble for all wetted parts on request.
OSY - Outside Screw and Yoke feature available.
View Page-2 for Dimensions
STEWART-BUCHANAN GAUGES LTD